Your Itemized Details
IN Toll Free Calls
Duration Call

1 222-2222
2 222-2223
2 222-2222
3 222-2222

4 222-2222
5 222-2222
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Po No
1 222-2222
1 222-2222
2 222-2223
2 222-2222
3 222-2222

4 222-2222
5 222-2222
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Po No
1 222-2222
2 222-2223
2 222-2222
3 222-2222

4 222-2222
Flexi toll free calls
Duration Call

1 222-2222
2 222-2223
2 222-2222
3 222-2222

4 222-2222
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Po No
1 222-2222
2 222-2223
2 222-2222
3 222-2222

4 222-2222
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Po No
1 222-2222
2 222-2223
2 222-2222
3 222-2222

4 222-2222
Local
Duration Call

1 222-2222
2 222-2223
2 222-2222

Charges

Charges

Charges
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Date_Time Destinatio Phone_Nu Duration Call

3/10/2021
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
4/10/2021
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
6/10/2021
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
8/10/2021
12pm Fred
Date_Time Destinatio
3/10/2021
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
4/10/2021
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
6/10/2021
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
8/10/2021
12pm Fred
Date_Time Destinatio
3/10/2021
12pm Fred
12pm Fred

12pm Fred

1
555-5555 1
555-5556
555-5555 2
555-5555 3
1
555-5555 4
555-5555 5
555-5555 1
555-5555 1
555-5556
555-5555 2
555-5555 3
1
555-5555 4
555-5555 5
555-5555 1
555-5556
555-5555 2
555-5555 3
1
555-5555 4
Phone_Nu Duration
1
555-5555 1
555-5556
555-5555 2
555-5555 3
1
555-5555 4
555-5555 1
555-5556
555-5555 2
555-5555 3
1
555-5555 4
555-5555 1
555-5556
555-5555 2
555-5555 3
1
555-5555 4
Phone_Nu Duration
1
555-5555 1
555-5556
555-5555 2

222-2222
222-2222

222-2222
222-2222
222-2222
222-2222
222-2222

222-2222
222-2222

222-2222
222-2222
222-2222
222-2222
222-2222

222-2222

222-2222
222-2222
222-2222
222-2222

Call
222-2222
222-2222

222-2222
222-2222
222-2222
222-2222

222-2222

222-2222
222-2222
222-2222
222-2222

222-2222

222-2222
222-2222
222-2222
222-2222

Call
222-2222
222-2222

222-2222

Charges

Charges

Charges

(SO, RO T |

(SO T, B E,) (SO T, B E,) (%] (SO, RO T |

(S, C T, B E,)

(S, G T, BV,

Date_Time Destinatio

12pm Fred
12pm Fred
5/10/2021
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
7/10/2021
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
9/10/2021
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
Date_Time Destinatio
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
5/10/2021
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
7/10/2021
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
9/10/2021
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
Date_Time Destinatio
12pm Fred
12pm Fred
5/10/2021
12pm Fred

Phone_Number
555-5555
555-5555

555-5555
555-5555
555-5555
555-5555
555-5555

555-5555
555-5555

555-5555
555-5555
555-5555
555-5555
555-5555

555-5555

555-5555
555-5555
555-5555
555-5555

Phone_Number
555-5555
555-5555

555-5555
555-5555
555-5555
555-5555

555-5555

555-5555
555-5555
555-5555
555-5555

555-5555

555-5555
555-5555
555-5555
555-5555

Phone_Number
555-5555
555-5555

555-5555



3 222-2222

4 222-2222
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Po No
1 222-2222
2 222-2223
2 222-2222
3 222-2222

4 222-2222
Page 10 of 45
Po No
1 222-2222
2 222-2223
2 222-2222
3 222-2222

4 222-2222
Page 11 of 45
Po No
STD
Duration Call

1 222-2222
2 222-2223
2 222-2222
3 222-2222

4 222-2222
1 222-2222
2 222-2223
2 222-2222
3 222-2222

4 222-2222
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Po No
1 222-2222
2 222-2223
2 222-2222
3 222-2222

4 222-2222
ISD
Duration Call

1 222-2222
2 222-2223
2 222-2222
3 222-2222

4 222-2222
1 222-2222
2 222-2223
2 222-2222
3 222-2222

4 222-2222
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Charges

Charges
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v o L1

12pm
4/10/2021
12pm

12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
6/10/2021
12pm

12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
8/10/2021
12pm

Date_Time
3/10/2021
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
4/10/2021
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
6/10/2021
12pm

12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
8/10/2021
12pm

Date_Time
3/10/2021
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
4/10/2021
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
6/10/2021
12pm

Fred

Fred

Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred

Fred

Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred

Fred

Destinatio

Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred

Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred

Fred

Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred

Fred

Destinatio

Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred

Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred

Fred

555-5555 3
1
555-5555 4
555-5555 1
555-5556
555-5555 2
555-5555 3
1
555-5555 4
555-5555 1
555-5556
555-5555 2
555-5555 3
1
555-5555 4
Phone_Nu Duration
1
555-5555 1
555-5556
555-5555 2
555-5555 3
1
555-5555 4
555-5555 1
555-5556
555-5555 2
555-5555 3
1
555-5555 4
555-5555 1
555-5556
555-5555 2
555-5555 3
1
555-5555 4
Phone_Nu Duration
1
555-5555 1
555-5556
555-5555 2
555-5555 3
1
555-5555 4
555-5555 1
555-5556
555-5555 2
555-5555 3
1
555-5555 4

222-2222
222-2222
222-2222

222-2222

222-2222
222-2222
222-2222
222-2222

222-2222

222-2222
222-2222
222-2222
222-2222

Call
222-2222
222-2222

222-2222
222-2222
222-2222
222-2222
222-2222

222-2222
222-2222
222-2222
222-2222

222-2222

222-2222
222-2222
222-2222
222-2222

Call
222-2222
222-2222

222-2222
222-2222
222-2222
222-2222
222-2222

222-2222
222-2222
222-2222
222-2222

Charges

Charges

(S, C, T, BT,

(SO T, B E,)

(SO T, BT, (SO, RO T |

(%]

(SO T, B E,)

(SO, RO T |

(SO, T, B E,)

12pm
12pm
12pm

12pm
7/10/2021
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm

12pm
9/10/2021
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm

Date_Time
12pm
12pm
5/10/2021
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
7/10/2021
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm

12pm
9/10/2021
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm

Date_Time
12pm
12pm
5/10/2021
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
7/10/2021
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm

Fred
Fred
Fred

Fred

Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred

Fred

Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred

Destinatio

Fred
Fred

Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred

Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred

Fred

Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred

Destinatio

Fred
Fred

Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred

Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred

555-5555
555-5555
555-5555

555-5555

555-5555
555-5555
555-5555
555-5555

555-5555

555-5555
555-5555
555-5555
555-5555

Phone_Number
555-5555
555-5555

555-5555
555-5555
555-5555
555-5555
555-5555

555-5555
555-5555
555-5555
555-5555

555-5555

555-5555
555-5555
555-5555
555-5555

Phone_Number
555-5555
555-5555

555-5555
555-5555
555-5555
555-5555
555-5555

555-5555
555-5555
555-5555
555-5555



Po No

1 222-2222
2 222-2223
2 222-2222
3 222-2222

4 222-2222

5 12pm Fred
6 12pm Fred
5 12pm Fred
5 12pm Fred
8/10/2021

5 12pm Fred

555-5555
555-5556
555-5555
555-5555

555-5555

1 222-2222

2 222-2222
3 222-2222
1 222-2222
4 222-2222

5 12pm Fred
9/10/2021

5 12pm Fred

5 12pm Fred

5 12pm Fred

5 12pm Fred

555-5555

555-5555
555-5555
555-5555
555-5555



